Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2018 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 09.21.18
High Current Inductors www.ctparts.com
CTHRF
Series
From 5µH to 250µH
SPECIFICATIONS
   DCR
        Part Inductance Max. Rated Incr
    Number (µH) (Ω) (A) (A)
CTHR3F-50K 5.0 0.015 10.0 25
CTHR3F-100K 10 0.018 9.0 19
CTHR3F-270K 27 0.035 7.0 12
CTHR3F-500K 50 0.050 5.6 8.0
CTHR3F-101K 100 0.065 5.2 6.0
CTHR3F-151K 150 0.075 5.0 5.0
CTHR3F-251K 250 0.090 5.0 4.0
CTHR5F-50K 5.0 0.012 14.0 25
CTHR5F-100K 10 0.015 12.0 19
CTHR5F-270K 27 0.025 9.0 13
CTHR5F-500K 50 0.030 8.0 10
CTHR5F-680K 68 0.035 7.5 9.0
CTHR5F-101K 100 0.050 7.5 7.0
CTHR5F-151K 150 0.060 7.0 5.0
CTHR10F-50K 5.0 0.010 19.0 25
CTHR10F-100K 10 0.012 16.0 19
CTHR10F-270K 27 0.018 12.5 12
CTHR10F-500K 50 0.025 11.0 10
CTHR10F-680K 68 0.027 10.0 8.0
CTHR10F-101K 100 0.030 10.0 7.0
CTHR15F-50K 5.0 0.008 24.0 25
CTHR15F-100K 10 0.010 20.0 19
CTHR15F-270K 27 0.015 16.0 14
CTHR15F-500K 50 0.020 15.0 10
Not Shown at Actual Size
CHARACTERISTICS
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS  (Unit: inch)
Description:   High current filter inductor